
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
99
14

660
73

146
647
66
1

52
65

417
49

777
137

4
8

24
247
853

Name
Max Ericsson
Fredrik Eriksson
Michael Thomsen
Ken Svanberg
Hampus Gustafson
Mikael Alskog
Sondre Haukelidsater
Henke Karlsson
Robin Lindqvist
Niklas Blankenfjell
Pär Hammarstrand
Peter Mackhé
Dennis Norén
Anders Höök
Ronny Berget
Patrik Kerttu
Fredrik Gustafsson
Nicke Ekström
Kristian Måfors

Make
Honda CRF 450
Honda
Husaberg 650
TM 450SMX
KTM 450 SMR
Kawasaki KXF450

Yamaha
Suzuki 450
Yamaha YFZ450
Suzuki
TM 450
Honda 450
Honda
KTM
KTM 450 SMR
Suzuki RMZ450
KTM SFX
Honda CRF 450

Club
Botkyrka MK
Göta MS
NMK Oslo
Östhammars MK
Teknis MC
Göta MS

Örebro MK
Gröndal MSK
Hisingens MK
Nord & Syd
Järva MK
Kortedala MK
Rättvik-Boda MK
NMK Trögstad
Kortedala MK
Gröndal MSK
Mälardalens MK
Göta MS

R11
20
11
13
17
10
8
9

15
6
5
0
3
4
7
1
2
0
0
0

R12
20
17
15
7

13
11
8
0
9
6

10
5
4
0
3
1
2
0
0

Total points
40
28
28
24
23
19
17
15
15
11
10
8
8
7
4
3
2
0
0

Diff
0

12
12
16
17
21
23
25
25
29
30
32
32
33
36
37
38
40
40

Sponsor

A1 Racing

Team Carlbarks Motor

Carla Pro Shop Racing

Team bikersclub.se
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SM i Supermoto #6, Sala
Elit

Race 1 och 2 sammanlagt

Sala Racing Park 0,900 Km


